
Fill in the gaps

Europe's Skies by Alexander Rybak

Now I'm home, but I cannot stay

I dream of you every day

Got to  (1)________  every  (2)________  of you

Will you make my dream  (3)________  true?

There's no place  (4)________  home they say

You're my home, so  (5)________  me pray

I don't know you, but I  (6)________  more time

Promise me you'll be mine

Birds are flying  (7)________   (8)____________  skies

Tell me  (9)____________  why can't I?

Times have changed, but so have I

I  (10)________  my  (11)________  through your eyes

On the go in my tourist's shoes

But I'll stay  (12)________________  to you

'Cause there's no  (13)__________  like  (14)________  they say

You're my home, so I guess I'll stay

I don't  (15)________  you, but I  (16)________  more time

Promise me you'll be mine

Birds are flying  (17)________   (18)____________  skies

Tell me  (19)____________  why can't I?

I don't know you, but I  (20)________  more time

Promise me you'll be mine

Birds are flying  (21)________   (22)____________  skies

Tell me please why can't I?

 

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com


Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. know

2. inch

3. come

4. like

5. hear

6. need

7. over

8. Europe

9. please

10. view

11. life

12. truthful

13. place

14. home

15. know

16. need

17. over

18. Europe

19. please

20. need

21. over

22. Europe
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